SPORTPLATZBELEGUNGSPLAN 2023/2024

Zeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

links

rechts

links

Mitte

rechts

links rechts

links

Mitte

rechts

links rechts

links

16:00 Uhr

16:15 Uhr

16:30 Uhr

16:45 Uhr

17:00 Uhr
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17:45 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:15 Uhr

18:30 Uhr
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19:00 Uhr

19:15 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

B-Jugend

D-Jugend

E-Jugend

F-Jugend
us +uU9

C-Junior-
innen

19:45 Uhr

20:00 Uhr

20:15 Uhr

20:30 Uhr

20:45 Uhr

21:00 Uhr

21:15 Uhr

21:30 Uhr

AH

21:45 Uhr

22:00 Uhr

2. Herren

3. Herren

C-Jugend

E-Jugend

1. Herren
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3. Herren

2. Herren

D-Jugend
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C-Junior-
innen

1. Herren

1. Herren
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